Sparkling

125ml/Btl

Bio Prosecco — Veneto, Italy (Organic, Vegan) 11% £7/£30
This top-quality prosecco has a brilliant pale straw colour with a delicate,
fine f)erlage. On the nose it shows typical floral & herbal notes that lead into
a full & fruity palate of apricots & light marmalade.

Lunetta Prosecco Rose Extra Dry- Trentino, Italy 11%  £8/£40
A beautifully fresh & dry sparkling rose from the hills above Treviso, the
traditional vineyard area for prosecco.

Yannick Heritage Champagne — Champagne, France 12%  £70
Yannick Prevoteau is a family owned and run vineyard in Damery near
Epernay. Yannick Prevoteau Heritage Champagne Brut is a fabulous
champagne with depth and complexity, a well-rounded palate, good fruit,
and a fine mousse.

Rose
- 175ml/500ml/Btl

Pinot Grigio Rose - 2022 — Folonari 11.5% £6.50/£18.50/£27
A fragrant nose of flowers an%{resh fruit, soft and ripe on the palate, with
delicate hints of raspberries. This is an easy wine to drink.

La Grande Bauquiere - 2022 — Provence 12.5% £9.00/£24.75/£37
Fresh and appealing, this lychee coloured wine offers white flowers and red
berries on tllz)e nose with a hint of gra eéfruit. The flavours are complex,
dominated by ripe tropical fruits ané) alanced by a lovely mineral
structure.



White Wine

France 175ml/500ml1/Btl

Sauvignon Blanc - Maison Bergon 2023 12.5% £7/£19/£28
From a family owned estate dating back to 400AD. Soft and smooth with
floral aromas and hints of green apple and citrus. Refreshing yet rounded
with a clean, crisp finish.

Picpoul De Pinet —L'Ormarine Selection 2022 12% £8.50/£22.50/£33
A fruity, elegant Picpoul with a slight SfritZ. White stone and citrus fruit
with a crisp finish which makes it ideal to accompany shellfish.

Chardonnay — Villa Blanche 2022 13.5% £8.50/£21/£33
Floral and apple aromas with lovely texture in the mouth and a full
satisfying fimish. Peach and apricot flavours and perfectly balanced.

Le Versant Viognier — 2022 - Pays d’Oc 13.5% £8/£21/£32
A beautifully balanced rich yet fresh Viognier. Abundant flavours of apricot
& ripe peach with a creamy texture & long lingering finish.

Macon-Villages — Domaine Chene 2022 — Burgundy 12.5% £45
A fresh well-balanced Chardonnay from a small family producer. Citrus,
apple, melon and pear notes. Well-rounded with a long finish.

Chablis - Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard 2022 — Chablis 12% £50
The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional notes of citrus. The
palate is classic Chablis, structured, crisp and delicious.

Sancerre - Les Godons 2022 — Loire 12.5% £55
Philippe Raimbault’s family has been making wine for several generations.
The Godons vineyard with its steep slopes has a unique microclimate giving
a rich complex Sancerre with tropical fruit and great length.



Italy 175ml/500ml/Btl

Pinot Grigio — Recchia- Italy 202212.5% £6.50/£18 /£27
A smooth, light Pinot Grigio with floral aromas and delicate lemony fruit.

Spain

Verdejo — El Tesoro — 2022 11% £6.50/£18.50/£26
El Tesoro Verdejo is an aromatic very drinkable Verdej?ifrom Rueda in the
west of Spain. Tropical fruit aromas with grapefruit and citrus flavours and
a crisp finish.

Veiga Naum — Albarino — 2022 13% £36
Straw yellow colour with greenish gold reflections, bright. It combines floral
and fruity notes with good intensity and varietal character. Taste: freshness
an?l fruitiness at the entrance. With a friendly and perfumed step on the
palate.

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc — 2023 - Marlborough 12.5%  £9/£23.50/£35
Ripe tropical fruit characters with underlying hints of asparagus are
displayed in this crisp, dry wine. A classically structured Marlborough
Sauvignon Blanc with excellent palate weight and a persistent finish.

Portugal

Vila Nova Vinho Verde- 2022 11% £29
A vibrant zingy fresh Vinho Verde with the traditional spritz character. A
refreshing wine with lively citrus flavours.



Red

France 175ml/500ml/Btl

Malbec — Les Volets 2022 13% £7/£19/£28
A French classic with mulberries & redcurrant aromas, an intriguing bitter-
sweet character of créme de cassis with red fruit flavours & chocolate truffle
richness that fill the mouth. (Vegan)

Merlot — Maison Bergon 2022 13.5% £7/£19/£28
From a family-owned estate dating back to 400AD. Dry and full flavoured
ﬁit_h smooth tannins. Aromas of cherries with flavours of plum & soft red

uits.

Grenache/Syrah - Chateau ’Ermite d’Auzan Gavroche 2022 13% £36
A natural wine of great charm made in a Rhone vineyard founded at an abbey
in the 11 Century. Soft and fresh with bramble, raspberry, and red currant
Sfruit. Very drinkable. (Organic, Natural)

Cotes du Rhone Domain des Pasquiers- Rhone 2022 13.5% £40
Medium to full-bodied, the bright, fresh cherry and berrz Sfruit is followed by a
savoury earthy note. The tannins are silky, and the finish is fresh. ( Organicgl

Spain

Rioja Crianza —Vina Albina Crianza-2020 Rioja 13.5% £8.50/£23/£33
A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry and blackberry fruit flavours taking
on a vanilla and cocoa smoothness.



Portugal 175m1/500ml/Btl

Dao — Cota ‘700’ 2021 — Dao 13% £35
A fresh, fruity red from old, high-altitude vineyards in Dao. Smokey black
Sfruits with notes of pine needle and a touch of sweetness on the finish. (Vegan)

Italy

Sangiovese — 2022 — Puglia 13% £6.25/£16/£25
This Soft Juicy Red with bright cherry flavours is produced from Sangiovese
gfrapels from vineyards in Puglia, southern Italy. Known to many as the “Heal
of Italy”.

Primitivo — Cantele — 2021 Puglia 14% £35
Primitivo is the perfect combination of local tradition and modern wine-
making, being robust at the same time as smooth and silky. Rich in fruit, with
a certain savoury feel, Miopasso Primitivo has an abundance of ripe, dark
berry flavours and is the perfect accompaniment to rich, meaty pasta dishes.

Amarone Della Valpolicella — Riondo— 2018 15% £60
Riondo Amarone della Valpolicella is an approachable, rich, full Amarone
made with dried grapes giving intense Ifruit concentration. Black cherry, plum
and spicy dried fruit with hints of vanilla and a juicy, moreish finish.

Romania

Pinot Noir — Calusari 2022 — Viile Timisului 12.5% £7.50/£20/£29

Produced by leading Romanian vineyard Cramele Recas. A medium bodied

?ed witsz Juicy plum and red cherry fruit and a velvety finish. Such good value.
Vegan

South Africa

Shiraz - Wild House 2022 - Western Cape 12% £7/£19/£28
A smooth, juicy Shiraz from old vines located in Paarl and Franschoek with
subtle ageing n old oak. Bright fruit with vanilla hints and a spicy finish
make this a wonderfully versatile wine.



Australia 175ml/500ml/Btl

Cabernet Sauvi §non Robert Oakley - 2020 14% £45
Robert Oakley Wildflower Cabernet Sauvignon is a beautifully balanced
Cabernet from a vineyard surrounded by the wildflowers of Western Australia
and influenced by the cool coastal breeze. Abundant black berry, cassis, and
plum fruit. Smooth with a rich, long finish.

Bulgaria

Enira - Bessa Valley — 2018 14.5% £52
Enira is a blend of Syrah, Merlot and Petit Verdot from the Bessa Valley,
Bulgaria’s premium wine region. Ageing in French oak adds complexity to this
rich, full complex red with black berry fruits, vanilla notes, and good
structure.

England

Poulton Hill Arlington Red, Gloucestershire 11.5% £55
Poulton Hill Estate Arlington Red is a blend of Regent and Rondo from
vineyards just a few miles from Cirencester. Cherry, blackberry aromas with
Sflavours of red berries, cherry and damson rounded by subtle oak.

DRAUGHT



ALE

Butcombe Bitter- Bristol (4%)

Bass- Burton Upon Trent (4.4%)

Otter Bitter — Devon (3.6%)

LAGER

Amstel-Amsterdam (4.1%)

Birra Moretti-Italy (4.6%)

Hawkstone Premium — Oxfordshire, England (4.8%)
IPA

Laser Juice — Bristol Beer Factory (4.2%) GF, ve
CIDER

Thatcher’s Gold- Somerset (4.8%)

Stans Cheddar Valley (Still) - Somerset (6%)
Hawkstone — Oxfordshire (5%)

STOUT

Guinness- Dublin (4.2%)

BOTTLED

Infinity Helles Lager (4.6% 440ml) GF, ve

Thatcher’s Haze- Somerset (4.5% 500ml)
Old Mout Cider- New Zealand (4% 500ml)

SOFT DRINKS

£4.50
£5.00
£4.90

£5.00
£6.00
£6.50

£6.20

£4.70
£5.00
£5.50

£6.00

£5.50
£5.70
£5.75



LUSCOMBE- DEVON

Devon Tonic Water
Slimline Tonic Water
Raspberry Crush
Sicilian Lemon

Wild Elderflower
Hot Ginger Beer

FEVERTREE- LONDON

Ginger Ale
Mediterranean Tonic Water

EAGER — LONDON
Apple Juice

Orange Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
COCA COLA- USA
Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Lemonade
FENTIMANS- HEXHAM
Rose Lemonade

BIG TOM- UK
Spiced Tomato Juice

CAWSTON PRESS- UK

Children’s Apple and Pear Juice
Children’s Apple and Mango Juice

SPIRITS

£2.80
£2.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£3.80

£2.50
£2.70

£2.50
£2.50
£2.50
£2.50

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£3.50

£3.60

£2.10
£2.10



GIN

Beefeater

Seedlip (0%)
Hendricks

Cotswold Gin

Chase Pink Grapefruit
Tanqueray 10

Roku

Bloom Jasmine & Rose
Arber Rhubarb

Arber Pineapple
Sabatini

Hendricks Grand Cabaret
Monkey 47 Dry Gin

VODKA
Stolichnaya
RUM

Brugal
Sailor Jerry
Bacardi
Bumbu

WHISKEY

Famous Grouse
Jamesons

Buillett Rye

Cotswold Single Malt
Bulleit Bourbon 10yrs
Ardbeg 10yrs

BRANDY
Courvoisier VS
Baron De Sigognac VSOP

Martell VSOP
Maxime Trijol VSOP — Grande Champagne Cognac

SPIRITS

£3.20
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.60
£4.60
£4.60
£4.90
£4.90
£4.90
£5.00
£5.00
£6.50

£3.70

£3.10
£3.20
£3.30
£4.50

£3.00
£3.50
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.20

£3.20
£4.20
£5.00
£7.00



LIQUEUR

Cocchi Vermouth

Fair Trade Coffee Liqueur
Cointreau

Aperol

Campari

Martini Rosso

Martini Extra Dry
Cinzano

Grand Marnier

St Germain

Amaretto

Cotswold Cream

Te?uila
Coftfee Tequila

PORT
Taylors LBV
Krohn LBV
SHERRY
Bristol Cream

Marismeno Fino
Pedro Ximenez

DESSERT WINE (100ml)

Chateau Monteils- Sauternes (2009)

Royal Tokaji- Late Harvest (2017 — Hungary)
Alcyone Dessert Tannat Pablo Fallabrino — Uruguay

COFFEE

£2.70
£2.80
£2.80
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50

£5.00
£7.00

£3.00
£3.70
£4.50

£6.00
£7.00
£11



CLIFTON COFFEE- BRISTOL- VILLAGE BLEND

Americano £2.70
Latte £3.05
Flat White £3.05
Cappuccino £3.05
Mocha £3.30
Macchiato £2.70
Espresso £2.20
Double Espresso £2.50
Hot Chocolate £3.60
French Coffee - Brandy £6.50
Irish Coffee - Whiskey £6.50
Jamaican Coffee - Rum £6.50
Cotswold Coffee - Cotswold Cream £6.50
Fair Trade Coffee - Fair Trade Coffee Liquor £6.50

Oat Milk Available / Decaf Available

FAIR TRADE CANTON TEA - £2.50

Breakfast Tea

Decaf Breakfast Tea (£2.20)
Earl Grey

Berry & Hibiscus

Wild Rooibos

Mint Tea

Green Tea

Lemon & Ginger
Chamomile

COCKTAILS



Aperol Spritz
(Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water)

Espresso Martini
(Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup)

Mexican Espresso Martini
(Espresso, Silver Tequila, Coffee Tequila, Sugar Syrup)

Negroni
(Dry gin, Campari, Martini Rosso)

Old Fashioned

(Bourbon, Rye, Brown Sugar, Angostura, Water)

Daiquiri
(White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)

Margarita
(Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau, Agave)

Pornstar Martini

£8.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

(Passionfruit Liqueur, Vodka, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco, Egg White )

Moscow Mule
(Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Beer)

Amaretto Sour
(Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White)

Pineapple Sour
(Pineapple Gin, Egg White, Cointreau, Lemon Juice)

Twinkle
(Vodka, St Germain, English Sparkling, Lemon Zest)

Kir Royale

(Cottonworth Cuvee, Créeme de Cassis)

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£10.00

£10.00



0%

Cocktails

“Virgin Bramble” £8.00
(0% Seedlip Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine, Fruit)

Beer/Lager/Cider/Stout

Lucky Saint Lager- Germany (330ml 0.5%) £5.00
Clearhead IPA — Bristol Beer Factory (440ml 0.5%) £5.50
Doombar 0%- Cronwall (550ml) £5.50
Thatcher’s Zero (Somerset) £5.65
Guinness 0% - Dublin £5.50
Wine

175ml/750ml
Artis Alcohol Free Chardonnay £5/£19
Gin

Seedlip Spice 94 0% & Tonic £6.50



