Sparkling

125ml/Btl

Bio Prosecco – Veneto, Italy (Organic, Vegan) 11% £7/£30 This top-quality prosecco has a brilliant pale straw colour with a delicate, fine perlage. On the nose it shows typical floral & herbal notes that lead into a full & fruity palate of apricots & light marmalade.

Lunetta Prosecco Rose Extra Dry- Trentino, Italy *11%* £8/£40 *A beautifully fresh & dry sparkling rose from the hills above Treviso, the traditional vineyard area for prosecco.*

Yannick Heritage Champagne – Champagne, France 12% £70 Yannick Prevoteau is a family owned and run vineyard in Damery near Epernay. Yannick Prevoteau Heritage Champagne Brut is a fabulous champagne with depth and complexity, a well-rounded palate, good fruit, and a fine mousse.

Rose

175ml/500ml/Btl

Pinot Grigio Rose - 2022 – Folonari 11.5% $\pounds 6.50/\pounds 18.50/\pounds 27$ A fragrant nose of flowers and fresh fruit, soft and ripe on the palate, with delicate hints of raspberries. This is an easy wine to drink.

La Grande Bauquiere - 2022 – Provence 12.5% $\pm 9.00/\pm 24.75/\pm 37$ Fresh and appealing, this lychee coloured wine offers white flowers and red berries on the nose with a hint of grapefruit. The flavours are complex, dominated by ripe tropical fruits and balanced by a lovely mineral structure.

White Wine

France

175ml/500ml/Btl

Sauvignon Blanc - Maison Bergon 2023 12.5% £7/£19/£28 From a family owned estate dating back to 400AD. Soft and smooth with floral aromas and hints of green apple and citrus. Refreshing yet rounded with a clean, crisp finish.

Picpoul De Pinet –L`Ormarine Selection 2022 12% £8.50/£22.50/£33 A fruity, elegant Picpoul with a slight spritz. White stone and citrus fruit with a crisp finish which makes it ideal to accompany shellfish.

Chardonnay – Villa Blanche 2022 13.5% £8.50/£21/£33 Floral and apple aromas with lovely texture in the mouth and a full satisfying finish. Peach and apricot flavours and perfectly balanced.

Le Versant Viognier – 2022 - Pays d'Oc 13.5% £8/£21/£32 A beautifully balanced rich yet fresh Viognier. Abundant flavours of apricot & ripe peach with a creamy texture & long lingering finish.

Macon-Villages – Domaine Chene 2022 – Burgundy 12.5% £45 A fresh well-balanced Chardonnay from a small family producer. Citrus, apple, melon and pear notes. Well-rounded with a long finish.

Chablis - Domaine Jean-Marc Brocard 2022 – Chablis 12% £50 The nose is precise, pure and mineral, with additional notes of citrus. The palate is classic Chablis, structured, crisp and delicious.

Sancerre - Les Godons 2022 – Loire 12.5% £55 Philippe Raimbault's family has been making wine for several generations. The Godons vineyard with its steep slopes has a unique microclimate giving a rich complex Sancerre with tropical fruit and great length.

Italy

175ml/500ml/Btl

Pinot Grigio – **Recchia- Italy 2022***12.5%* £6.50/£18/£27 *A smooth, light Pinot Grigio with floral aromas and delicate lemony fruit.*

Spain

Verdejo – **El Tesoro** – 2022 11% $\pounds 6.50/\pounds 18.50/\pounds 26$ El Tesoro Verdejo is an aromatic very drinkable Verdejo from Rueda in the west of Spain. Tropical fruit aromas with grapefruit and citrus flavours and a crisp finish.

Veiga Naum – Albarino – 2022 13% £36 Straw yellow colour with greenish gold reflections, bright. It combines floral and fruity notes with good intensity and varietal character. Taste: freshness and fruitiness at the entrance. With a friendly and perfumed step on the palate.

New Zealand

Sauvignon Blanc – **2023 - Marlborough** 12.5% $\pounds 9/\pounds 23.50/\pounds 35$ Ripe tropical fruit characters with underlying hints of asparagus are displayed in this crisp, dry wine. A classically structured Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc with excellent palate weight and a persistent finish.

Portugal

Vila Nova Vinho Verde- 2022 11% £29 A vibrant zingy fresh Vinho Verde with the traditional spritz character. A refreshing wine with lively citrus flavours.

<u>Red</u>

France

175ml/500ml/Btl

Malbec – Les Volets 202213% $\pounds 7/\pounds 19/\pounds 28$ A French classic with mulberries & redcurrant aromas, an intriguing bitter-
sweet character of crème de cassis with red fruit flavours & chocolate truffle
richness that fill the mouth. (Vegan)

Merlot – Maison Bergon 2022 13.5% £7/£19/£28 From a family-owned estate dating back to 400AD. Dry and full flavoured with smooth tannins. Aromas of cherries with flavours of plum & soft red fruits.

Grenache/Syrah - Chateau l'Ermite d'Auzan Gavroche 2022 13% £36 A natural wine of great charm made in a Rhone vineyard founded at an abbey in the 11th Century. Soft and fresh with bramble, raspberry, and red currant fruit. Very drinkable. (Organic, Natural)

Cotes du Rhone Domain des Pasquiers- Rhone 2022 13.5% £40 Medium to full-bodied, the bright, fresh cherry and berry fruit is followed by a savoury earthy note. The tannins are silky, and the finish is fresh. (Organic)

Spain

Rioja Crianza – Vina Albina Crianza-2020 Rioja 13.5% £8.50/£23/£33 A classic style of Rioja, with strawberry and blackberry fruit flavours taking on a vanilla and cocoa smoothness.

Portugal

175ml/500ml/Btl

Dao – Cota '700' 2021 – Dao 13%

A fresh, fruity red from old, high-altitude vineyards in Dao. Smokey black fruits with notes of pine needle and a touch of sweetness on the finish. (Vegan)

Italy

Sangiovese – 2022 – Puglia 13% $\pm 6.25/\pm 16/\pm 25$ This Soft Juicy Red with bright cherry flavours is produced from Sangiovese grapes from vineyards in Puglia, southern Italy. Known to many as the "Heal of Italy".

Primitivo – Cantele – 2021 Puglia 14% Primitivo is the perfect combination of local tradition and modern winemaking, being robust at the same time as smooth and silky. Rich in fruit, with a certain savoury feel, Miopasso Primitivo has an abundance of ripe, dark berry flavours and is the perfect accompaniment to rich, meaty pasta dishes.

Amarone Della Valpolicella – Riondo– 2018 15% £60 Riondo Amarone della Valpolicella is an approachable, rich, full Amarone made with dried grapes giving intense fruit concentration. Black cherry, plum and spicy dried fruit with hints of vanilla and a juicy, moreish finish.

Romania

Pinot Noir – Calusari 2022 – Viile Timisului 12.5% £7.50/£20/£29 Produced by leading Romanian vineward Cramele Recas. A medium bodied red with juicy plum and red cherry fruit and a velvety finish. Such good value. (Vegan)

South Africa

Shiraz - Wild House 2022 - Western Cape 12% £7/£19/£28 A smooth, juicy Shiraz from old vines located in Paarl and Franschoek with subtle ageing in old oak. Bright fruit with vanilla hints and a spicy finish make this a wonderfully versatile wine.

£35

£35

Australia

175ml/500ml/Btl

Cabernet Sauvignon – Robert Oakley - 2020 14% £45 Robert Oakley Wildflower Cabernet Sauvignon is a beautifully balanced Cabernet from a vineyard surrounded by the wildflowers of Western Australia and influenced by the cool coastal breeze. Abundant black berry, cassis, and plum fruit. Smooth with a rich, long finish.

Bulgaria

Enira - Bessa Valley – 2018 14.5%

Enira is a blend of Syrah, Merlot and Petit Verdot from the Bessa Valley, Bulgaria's premium wine region. Ageing in French oak adds complexity to this rich, full complex red with black berry fruits, vanilla notes, and good structure.

England

Poulton Hill Arlington Red, Gloucestershire 11.5%

Poulton Hill Estate Arlington Red is a blend of Regent and Rondo from vineyards just a few miles from Cirencester. Cherry, blackberry aromas with flavours of red berries, cherry and damson rounded by subtle oak.

DRAUGHT

£52

£55

ALE

Butcombe Bitter- Bristol (4%) Bass- Burton Upon Trent (4.4%) Otter Bitter – Devon (3.6%)	£4.50 £5.00 £4.90
LAGER	
Amstel-Amsterdam (4.1%) Birra Moretti-Italy (4.6%) Hawkstone Premium – Oxfordshire, England (4.8%)	£5.00 £6.00 £6.50
IPA	
Laser Juice – Bristol Beer Factory (4.2%) GF, Ve	£6.20
CIDER	
Thatcher's Gold- Somerset (4.8%) Stans Cheddar Valley (Still) - Somerset (6%) Hawkstone – Oxfordshire (5%)	£4.70 £5.00 £5.50
STOUT	
Guinness- Dublin (4.2%)	£6.00
BOTTLED	
Infinity Helles Lager (4.6% 440ml) _{GF, Ve} Thatcher's Haze- Somerset (4.5% 500ml) Old Mout Cider- New Zealand (4% 500ml)	£5.50 £5.70 £5.75

SOFT DRINKS

LUSCOMBE- DEVON

Devon Tonic Water Slimline Tonic Water Raspberry Crush Sicilian Lemon Wild Elderflower Hot Ginger Beer	£2.80 £2.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80 £3.80
FEVERTREE- LONDON	
Ginger Ale Mediterranean Tonic Water	£2.50 £2.70
EAGER – LONDON	
Apple Juice Orange Juice Pineapple Juice Cranberry Juice	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £2.50
COCA COLA- USA	
Coca Cola Diet Coke Lemonade	£3.50 £3.50 £3.50
FENTIMANS- HEXHAM	
Rose Lemonade	£3.50
BIG TOM- UK	
Spiced Tomato Juice	£3.60
CAWSTON PRESS- UK	
Children's Apple and Pear Juice Children's Apple and Mango Juice	£2.10 £2.10

SPIRITS

GIN

Beefeater	£3.20
Seedlip (0%)	£4.00
Hendricks	£4.50
Cotswold Gin	£4.50
Chase Pink Grapefruit	£4.60
Tanqueray 10	£4.60
Roku	£4.60
Bloom Jasmine & Rose	£4.90
Arber Rhubarb	£4.90
Arber Pineapple	£4.90
Sabatini	£5.00
Hendricks Grand Cabaret	£5.00
Monkey 47 Dry Gin	£6.50
VODKA	
Stolichnaya	£3.70
RUM	
KOM	
Brugal	£3.10
Sailor Jerry	£3.20
Bacardi	£3.30
Bumbu	£4.50
WHISKEY	
E O	00.00
Famous Grouse	£3.00
Jamesons	£3.50
Buillett Rye	£5.00
Cotswold Single Malt	£5.00
Bulleit Bourbon 10yrs	£5.00
Ardbeg 10yrs	£5.20
BRANDY	
Courvoisier VS	£3.20
Baron De Sigognac VSOP	£4.20
Martell VSOP	£5.00
Maxime Trijol VSOP – Grande Champagne Cognac	£7.00
	_,

SPIRITS

LIQUEUR

Cocchi Vermouth Fair Trade Coffee Liqueur Cointreau Aperol Campari Martini Rosso Martini Extra Dry Cinzano Grand Marnier St Germain Amaretto Cotswold Cream Tequila Coffee Tequila	$\begin{array}{c} \pounds 2.70\\ \pounds 2.80\\ \pounds 2.80\\ \pounds 3.00\\ \pounds 3.20\\ \pounds 4.50\\ \pounds 4.50\\ \pounds 4.50\\ \pounds 4.50\\ \pounds 4.50\\ \end{array}$
---	--

PORT

Taylors LBV Krohn LBV	£5.00
Krohn LBV	£7.00

SHERRY

Bristol Cream	£3.00
Marismeno Fino	£3.70
Pedro Ximenez	£4.50

DESSERT WINE (100ml)

Chateau Monteils- Sauternes (2009)	£6.00
Royal Tokaji- Late Harvest (2017 – Hungary)	£7.00
Alcyone Dessert Tannat Pablo Fallabrino – Uruguay	£11

COFFEE

CLIFTON COFFEE- BRISTOL- VILLAGE BLEND

Americano	£2.70
Latte	£3.05
Flat White	£3.05
Cappuccino	£3.05
Mocha	£3.30
Macchiato	£2.70
Espresso	£2.20
Double Espresso	£2.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.60
French Coffee - Brandy	£6.50
Irish Coffee - Whiskey	£6.50
Jamaican Coffee - Rum	£6.50
Cotswold Coffee - Cotswold Cream	£6.50
Fair Trade Coffee - Fair Trade Coffee Liquor	£6.50

Oat Milk Available / Decaf Available

FAIR TRADE CANTON TEA - £2.50

Breakfast Tea Decaf Breakfast Tea (£2.20) Earl Grey Berry & Hibiscus Wild Rooibos Mint Tea Green Tea Lemon & Ginger Chamomile

COCKTAILS

Aperol Spritz (Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Water)	£8.00
Espresso Martini (Espresso, Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Sugar Syrup)	£9.00
Mexican Espresso Martini (Espresso, Silver Tequila, Coffee Tequila, Sugar Syrup)	£9.00
Negroni (Dry gin, Campari, Martini Rosso)	£9.00
Old Fashioned (Bourbon, Rye, Brown Sugar, Angostura, Water)	£9.00
Daiquiri (White Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup)	£9.00
Margarita (Tequila, Lime Juice, Cointreau, Agave)	£9.00
Pornstar Martini (Passionfruit Liqueur, Vodka, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup, Prosecco, Egg Wh	£9.00
Moscow Mule (Vodka, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Ginger Beer)	£9.00
Amaretto Sour (Amaretto, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup, Egg White)	£9.00
Pineapple Sour (Pineapple Gin, Egg White, Cointreau, Lemon Juice)	£9.00
Twinkle (Vodka, St Germain, English Sparkling, Lemon Zest)	£10.00
Kir Royale (Cottonworth Cuvee, Crème de Cassis)	£10.00

0%

Cocktails

"Virgin Bramble" (0% Seedlip Gin, Lime Juice, Sugar Syrup, Grenadine, Fruit)

Beer/Lager/Cider/Stout

Lucky Saint Lager- Germany (330ml 0.5%)	£5.00
Clearhead IPA – Bristol Beer Factory (440ml 0.5%)	£5.50
Doombar 0%- Cronwall (550ml)	£5.50
Thatcher's Zero (Somerset)	£5.65
Guinness 0% - Dublin	£5.50

Wine

175ml/750ml

Artis Alcohol Free Chardonnay	£5/£19
-------------------------------	--------

Gin

Seedlip Spice 94 0% & Tonic

£6.50